

## **Cleveland High School Band Parent's Association**

65 Glen Road - PMB 195, Garner NC 27529 clevelandhigh.band

EIN #27-2659087

## Student Sponsorship Form

Thank you for your interest in sponsoring a student in the Cleveland Arts Performance Ensemble at Cleveland High School. Please print and complete this form and mail it to the address above with your payment. Make checks payable to Cleveland High School Band Parent's Association.

Address (incl. city_state_zi				
Tradition (mon. orly, orato, 2)	p):			
Phone:		Email:		
Our (family / business) v	vill support the Cle	veland Arts Performance	e Ensemble by:	
Sponsoring the follow	ring student (list stu	udent's full name):		
Applying this donation	n to a deserving ba	and or colorguard member	er.	
Applying this donation and travel.	n to the general op	erating fund to help with	the expenses related to compe	etition
Amount:				
\$25	\$50	\$75	\$100	
\$250	\$500	\$1250 (Full Season Sponsor)		
The Cleveland Band Parent	nts as they chase the 's Association is an	eir musical dreams and invexempt organization as des	ner than the pride and joy of esting in a new generation of lead scribed in Section 501(c)3 of the Ir ermine your gifts' tax benefit.	
	Thank	you for your support!		
For Office Use Only:				
(date) by	(offi	icer initial here). Dona	k (circle method of payment) tion acknowledgment mailed	lon

□ Additional information – check box and make note on back

The Cleveland High School Band Parent's Association supports the Cleveland Arts Performance Ensembles program and is recognized as a non-profit organization under the IRS 501 (c)(3) tax code. Financial information about this organization and a copy of its license are available from the State Solicitation Licensing Branch at 919-807-2214. This license is not an endorsement by the State.